703

804

702

707

805

706

704

Cheval

EL LONDON KING

DAIRZEL DUVERIE

ECLAT DU CERISIER

EOTHYMM DE KERGANE

DIEGO DE BLONDEL

EDEN DU ROUET

ESOPE

RESULTATS

EPREUVE PERFORMERS -7 & 8 ANS \/@FE

EUROCOMMERCE LONDON

AIR JORDAN

KANNAN

QUINOTO BOIS MARGOT

VIGO CECE

CHACCO BLUE

OGRION DES CHAMPS

KANNAN

PERSAN 11

LOYALTY DU CERISIER

CAMPO FLAMINGO Z

DOLLAR DELA PIERRE

BALOUBET DU ROUET

QREDO DE PAULSTRA

Cavalier

Benjamin Robert
Valentin Besnard
Stéphane Dufour
Arthur Le Vot
Stéphane Dufour
Tony Cadet

Laurent Goffinet

Engageur

Nelson Pessoa
Elevage Duverie
Daniela Chiecchi
SCEA DE KERGANE
Elodie et Stéphane Dufour
GROUPE FRANCE ELEVAGE

Jose Devaux

Distribué par

SAS EQUITECHNIC
SARL FRANCE ETALONS
Elodie et Stéphane Dufour
SCEA DE KERGANE
Elodie et Stéphane Dufour
GROUPE FRANCE ELEVAGE

SARL FRANCE ETALONS

30,84

33,01

36,05

64,66

70,4

70,69

70,89
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